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Women / 3 / Sr A1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophie Wesolowski303
Rowland/Ballard

9.750 9.775 9.4259.700 38.650
2T 1 1 4 1 

1 

Haley Davidson288
REFLEX

9.675 9.250 9.4009.600 37.925
6T 11T 2 5T 2 

2 

Kimberly Shen304
Maximum Woodlands

9.675 9.550 9.4009.125 37.750
6T 3T 10 5T 3 

3 

Jessica Haefeli299
Jing's Gymnastics

9.125 9.625 9.5509.200 37.500
16 2 6 2 4 

4 

Nico Weinhauser290
Discover

9.700 8.850 9.6259.225 37.400
4T 18 5 1 5T

5T

Hannah Sharp296
Boerne Gymnastics

9.525 9.550 9.5258.800 37.400
12T 3T 17T 3 5T

5T

Ysabella Barroso294
AHGA

9.700 9.550 8.8509.175 37.275
4T 3T 7 14T 7 

7 

Kate Mabe291
GymTastic

9.675 9.325 9.0009.100 37.100
6T 7T 11T 12 8 

8 

Calley Bennett289
Dana's

9.575 9.175 9.3009.025 37.075
10 14 14T 8 9 

9 

Ryann Winfield286
REFLEX

9.650 9.325 8.8259.250 37.050
9 7T 4 16 10 

10 

Kasey Cook292
Legacy

9.800 8.950 9.3508.800 36.900
1 17 17T 7 11 

11 

Abby Bower297
Boerne Gymnastics

9.750 9.250 8.8509.000 36.850
2T 11T 16 14T 12 

12 

Hannah Klemm287
REFLEX

9.550 9.025 9.0509.100 36.725
11 15 11T 9 13 

13 

Jayden Fleming302
Rowland/Ballard

9.525 9.000 9.0259.150 36.700
12T 16 8T 10T 14 

14 

Jenna Kersten301
Maximum-Conroe

9.225 9.275 8.7009.150 36.350
15 9T 8T 18 15 

15 

Cassidy Mullen298
J & R

9.000 9.275 9.0259.025 36.325
19 9T 14T 10T 16 

16 

Savannah Heckman293
Lobo

9.275 9.250 8.6009.050 36.175
14 11T 13 19 17 

17 

Eva Escobar295
AHGA

9.100 9.525 8.7758.700 36.100
17 6 19 17 18 

18 

Megha Rajeev285
REFLEX

9.050 8.300 8.9009.275 35.525
18 19 3 13 19 

19 
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